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Vereins# (Alle)

Ort Bischhausen

Anzahl von Disziplin

Datum Startzeit Stand Name Paß Disziplin E-Klasse Ergebnis

24.02.2012 18:30:00 1 Würzler, Renate 15010760 KK Liegendkampf 51 1

2 Schäfer, Udo 15210272 KK Liegendkampf 50 1

25.02.2012 15:00:00 4 Jausel, Thomas 15210155 KK Freigewehr 120 10 1

5 Schäfer, Udo 15210272 KK Freigewehr 120 10 1

KK Sportgewehr 50 1

6 Wille, Manfred 15210163 KK Freigewehr 120 10 1

KK Sportgewehr 10 1

7 Naß, Torben 15210275 KK Freigewehr 120 10 1

KK Sportgewehr 10 1

8 Borschel, Veit 15260197 KK Freigewehr 120 10 1

KK Sportgewehr 10 1

9 Meier, Thomas 15260192 KK Freigewehr 120 10 1

KK Sportgewehr 10 1

10 Nölke, Robert 15260102 KK Freigewehr 120 10 1

KK Sportgewehr 10 1

03.03.2012 14:00:00 2 Schneider, Martin 15210092 KK Sportgewehr 50 1

3 Schön, Dennis 15100215 KK Sportgewehr 30 1

4 Nickel, Felix 15100217 KK Sportgewehr 30 1

5 Dietzel, Rene 15100216 KK Sportgewehr 42 1

6 Nickel, Rolf 15100114 KK Sportgewehr 10 1

7 Bornscheuer, Mario 15210165 KK Sportgewehr 10 1

8 Fath, Jutta 15280190 KK Sportgewehr 61 1

9 Lindenau, Alfred 15260115 KK Sportgewehr 62 1

15:20:00 2 Decke, Monika 15140179 KK Sportgewehr 51 1

3 Mühlhause, Jutta 15140240 KK Sportgewehr 51 1

4 Schäfer, Birgit 15140277 KK Sportgewehr 51 1

5 Franke, Kirsten-Carolin 15100238 KK Sportgewehr 11 1

6 Franke, Kathrin 15100239 KK Sportgewehr 11 1

7 Biertümpfel, Tatjana 15210199 KK Sportgewehr 11 1

8 Naß, Andrea 15210205 KK Sportgewehr 11 1

9 Quade, Christine 15210222 KK Sportgewehr 11 1

10 Riemann, Monika 15210223 KK Sportgewehr 11 1

04.03.2012 13:00:00 1 Franke, Kirsten-Carolin 15100238 KK Liegendkampf 11 1

2 Schön, Dennis 15100215 KK Liegendkampf 30 1

3 Franke, Kathrin 15100239 KK Liegendkampf 11 1

4 Nickel, Felix 15100217 KK Liegendkampf 30 1

5 Biertümpfel, Tatjana 15210199 KK Liegendkampf 11 1

6 Dietzel, Rene 15100216 KK Liegendkampf 42 1

7 Naß, Andrea 15210205 KK Liegendkampf 11 1

8 Frank, Jan 15280473 KK Liegendkampf 42 1

9 Riemann, Monika 15210223 KK Liegendkampf 11 1

10 Schellhase, Vanessa 15280465 KK Liegendkampf 41 1

14:25:00 1 Grein, Wolfgang 15010005 KK Liegendkampf 50 1

2 Schneider, Martin 15210092 KK Liegendkampf 50 1

3 Frank, Volkhard 15010241 KK Liegendkampf 50 1

5 Schäfer, Peter 15010547 KK Liegendkampf 50 1

6 Schäfer, Birgit 15010517 KK Liegendkampf 51 1

7 Achtner, Mario 15100136 KK Liegendkampf 50 1

8 Decke, Monika 15010745 KK Liegendkampf 51 1

9 Bommhardt, Jörg 15210011 KK Liegendkampf 50 1

10 Lindenau, Alfred 15260115 KK Liegendkampf 62 1

15:50:00 1 Bornscheuer, Mario 15210165 KK Liegendkampf 10 1

2 Wille, Manfred 15210163 KK Liegendkampf 10 1

3 Nickel, Rolf 15100114 KK Liegendkampf 10 1

4 Naß, Torben 15210275 KK Liegendkampf 10 1

5 Quade, Herbert 15210053 KK Liegendkampf 60 1

6 Fath, Jutta 15280190 KK Liegendkampf 61 1

7 Meier, Thomas 15260192 KK Liegendkampf 10 1

8 Nölke, Robert 15260102 KK Liegendkampf 10 1

9 Ratz, Christoph 15260131 KK Liegendkampf 10 1

10 Niebel, Ralf 15280416 KK Liegendkampf 10 1

17.03.2012 13:00:00 1 Frank, Volkhard 15010241 KK Gewehr 100 m 50 1

2 Schneider, Martin 15210092 KK Gewehr 100 m 50 1

3 Schäfer, Peter 15010547 KK Gewehr 100 m 50 1

4 Schäfer, Udo 15210272 KK Gewehr 100 m 50 1

5 Schäfer, Birgit 15010517 KK Gewehr 100 m 51 1

6 Groß, Roland 15020191 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

7 Decke, Monika 15140179 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 51 1

8 Katzer, Uwe 15020120 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

9 Mühlhause, Jutta 15140240 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 51 1

10 Hoßbach, Klaus 15020164 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

14:00:00 1 Riemann, Monika 15210223 KK Gewehr 100 m 11 1

2 Nickel, Rolf 15100114 KK Gewehr 100 m 10 1

3 Wille, Manfred 15210163 KK Gewehr 100 m 10 1

4 Naß, Torben 15210275 KK Gewehr 100 m 10 1
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17.03.2012 14:00:00 5 Quade, Herbert 15210053 KK Gewehr 100 m 60 1

6 Witthüser, Thomas 15210099 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

7 Schneider, Martin 15210092 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

8 Bommhardt, Jörg 15210011 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

15:00:00 1 Franke, Kirsten-Carolin 15100238 KK Gewehr 100 m 11 1

2 Biertümpfel, Tatjana 15210199 KK Gewehr 100 m 11 1

3 Franke, Kathrin 15100239 KK Gewehr 100 m 11 1

4 Naß, Andrea 15210205 KK Gewehr 100 m 11 1

5 Raddatz, Desiree 15280324 KK Gewehr 100 m 11 1

6 Quade, Christine 15210222 KK Gewehr 100 m 11 1

7 Frank, Volkhard 15010241 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

8 Schäfer, Udo 15210272 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

9 Schäfer, Birgit 15010517 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 51 1

10 Schäfer, Peter 15010547 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

16:00:00 1 Höhn, Achim 15070047 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

2 Hamp, Ehrenfried 15070035 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

3 Heller, Wilhelm 15070007 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

4 Schmiedel, Rolf 15070176 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

5 Luther, Karin 15070178 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 51 1

6 Luther, Olaf 15070179 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

7 Becker, Joachim 15070181 KK Gewehr 100 m Auflage 50 1

01.04.2012 13:00:00 1 Katzer, Jürgen 15020040 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

2 Heller, Wilhelm 15070007 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

3 Schröder, Günter 15020087 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

4 Degenhardt, Willi 15280019 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

5 Fallis, Peter 15020334 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

6 Fath, Jutta 15280190 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 61 1

7 Hamp, Ehrenfried 15070035 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

8 Sobotta, Peter Ludwig 15010564 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

9 Fath, Gernot 15280152 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

10 Schmiedel, Rolf 15070176 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

14:00:00 1 Hoehl, Christoph 15010038 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 62 1

2 Höhn, Achim 15070047 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 62 1

3 Thiel, Wilfried 15010159 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 64 1

4 Wöhrmann, Hans Günther 15070173 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 62 1

5 Bräutigam, Eberhard 15010198 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 64 1

6 Wöhrmann, Heide-Lore 15070174 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 63 1

8 Huyer, Robert 15070196 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

10 Schmiedel, Petra 15070175 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 61 1

15:00:00 1 Gernhardt, Karl 15260020 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

2 Pohl, Walter 15280168 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 64 1

3 Langer, Horst 15260180 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

4 Schmiedel, Rolf 15070176 KK Zielfernr. Karl Zeiss Auflage 60 1

5 Weber, Jürgen 15260090 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

7 Lindenau, Alfred 15260115 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 62 1

9 Quade, Herbert 15210053 KK Sportgewehr Auflage 60 1

16:00:00 1 Heller, Wilhelm 15070007 KK Zielfernr. Karl Zeiss Auflage 60 1

3 Höhn, Achim 15070047 KK Zielfernr. Karl Zeiss Auflage 62 1

4 Schäfer, Udo 15170049 KK Zielfernr. Carl Zeiss 50 1

5 Wöhrmann, Hans Günther 15070173 KK Zielfernr. Karl Zeiss Auflage 62 1

6 Hartmann, Hubert 15210078 KK Zielfernr. Carl Zeiss 50 1

7 Schmiedel, Petra 15070175 KK Zielfernr. Karl Zeiss Auflage 61 1

8 Hamp, Ehrenfried 15070035 KK Zielfernr. Karl Zeiss Auflage 60 1

9 Wöhrmann, Heide-Lore 15070174 KK Zielfernr. Karl Zeiss Auflage 63 1

10 Huyer, Robert 15070196 KK Zielfernr. Karl Zeiss Auflage 60 1

Gesamtergebnis 130


